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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Manner Vorlauf
Jahrgang 2004

1. Paul Polzin 2004 SV 1919 Grimma 00:36,11 204 16
2. Dennis Schlegel 2004 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,92 176 14
3. Louis RoRler 2004 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,91 163 12
4. Jonas Frohner 2004 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf 00:41,31 136 10
5. Etienne Schubert 2004 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:43,01 121
6. Fynn Gerstner 2004 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:46,85 93 8
7. Tamme Magnus Pens 2004 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf 00:56,11 54 6
Jahrgang 2003
1. Tom Thiele 2003 SV 1919 Grimma 00:34,97 225 16
2. Leon Sabisch 2003 SV 1919 Grimma 00:35,71 211 14
3. Philip Kuf3 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:36,27 201 12
4. Max-Christoph Hahnel 2003 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:36,81 193 10
5. Valentin Conrad 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:37,27 186 8
6. Louis Ladewig 2003 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:38,18 173
7. Jannes HOppner 2003 SV 1919 Grimma 00:38,24 172
8. Colin Bauer 2003 SV 1919 Grimma 00:39,68 154
9. Ennio Kaden 2003 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:40,46 145 6
Nicht am Start
Yannick Massner 2003 SV 1919 Grimma
Jahrgang 2002
1. Arne Degenkolb 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:31,37 312 16
2. Lukas Schuster 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,19 221 14
3. Pierre Stackebrandt 2002 SV 1919 Grimma 00:35,95 207 12
4. Lukas Reuschel 2002 SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf 00:40,17 148 10
5. Gabriel Pechstein 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:41,30 136
Nicht am Start
Christian Felkel 2002 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Jahrgang 2001
1. Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:30,25 348 16
2. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:33,31 260 14
3. Andreas Ramankou 2001 SVV Plauen 00:34,39 236 12
4. Tim Arnold 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:35,24 220 10
5. Max Beyer 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 00:36,25 202 8
6. Lukas Keinert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,08 174 6
7. Maximilian Ullmann 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:40,67 143 5
Nicht am Start
Karl-Wilhelm Poland 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Jahrgang 2000
1. Jonas URfeller 2000 SV 1919 Grimma 00:30,66 334 16
2. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:31,74 301 14
3.  Maximilian Krauf3 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 00:32,12 290 12
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8

50m Freistil Manner Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1999

1.
2
3.
4.
5

6.

Philipp Albert

Richard Auerbach
Alexander Ostermiller
Rouven Raths

Tobias Keinert

Jonas Uhlmann

Jahrgang 1998

1.

Nookwd

Richard Maywald
Felix Habl

Jim Eichhorn
Florian Kuf3

Max Fiedler
Johann Ostermiller
Niklas Drechsel

Jahrgang 1997 und alter

=

Maxim Davydytchev
Felix Schroter
Joshua Metzner
Lennard Gulinther
Kurt Pflugbeil
Gabriel Stolze
Vincent Hartig

Paul Kretschmann
Tim Wallbaum

. Andrew Metzner
. Felix Penzold

Lukas Reuter
Fabian Newald
Felix Ziesche

. Johannes Wagner

Tobias Kufd
Oliver Liedel
Paul Wodrig

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1997
1997
1992
1995
1989
1993
1993
1987
1987
1989
1995
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1990
1997

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SV 1990 Zschopau

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SVV Plauen

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Blau - Weil3 Gersdorf
SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Sid Chemnitz

SC Chemnitz von 1892

00:27,75 450 16
00:29,70 367 14
00:30,69 333 12
00:32,68 276 10
00:34,45 235 8
00:34,82 228 6

00:26,65 509 16
00:28,46 418 14
00:29,46 376 12
00:29,50 375 10

00:30,13 352 8
00:31,83 298 6
00:32,80 273 5

00:25,42 586 16
00:25,53 579 14
00:25,93 552 12
00:25,94 552 10
00:26,09 542 8
00:26,21 535

00:26,34 527

00:26,52 516 6
00:26,61 511
00:26,87 496
00:27,19 479
00:27,34 471
00:28,16 431
00:28,52 415
00:29,61 371
00:29,70 367
00:34,74 229
00:35,15 221
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